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Event 16: Masters Women 10-1 Individual Pursuit Final
 - Result

1. 106 Alison LEE (BUSH) (WMAS3) 2:46.007
Half Lap 15.765 (2)

Lap 1 25.368 25.368 (2)
Lap 2 18.809 44.178 (2)
Lap 3 19.439 1:03.617 (2)
Lap 4 19.880 1:23.497 (2)
Lap 5 20.275 1:43.773 (2)
Lap 6 20.607 2:04.381 (1)
Lap 7 20.782 2:25.164 (1)
Lap 8 20.843 2:46.007 (1)

2. 105 Emma JACKSON (WMAS2) 2:49.766 +3.759
Half Lap 14.446 14.446 (1)

Lap 1 23.952 23.952 (1)
Lap 2 18.339 42.292 (1)
Lap 3 19.122 1:01.414 (1)
Lap 4 20.323 1:21.737 (1)
Lap 5 21.286 1:43.023 (1)
Lap 6 22.149 2:05.173 (2)
Lap 7 22.675 2:27.848 (2)
Lap 8 21.918 2:49.766 (2)


